100 Ohm Flat Film Detectors
Labfacility are the UK’s leading manufacturer of Temperature Sensors, Thermocouple
Connectors and associated Temperature Instrumentation and stockists of Thermocouple
Cables. The Company has been trading since 1971 and is ISO 9001 accredited.
Labfacility have supplied Farnell for over 30 years, and an extensive range of our products are
available to buy online, from stock, direct from Farnell.
Datasheet
Detectors - 2  Dec-23
Specifications
Sensor Type Pt100 (100 Ohms @ 0°C)
Element Thin film, 10mm tails
Max. Temperature +500°C
Min. Temperature -50°C
Tolerance Class B, A and 1/3DIN available in accordance with IEC
60751
Fundamental interval 38.5 ohms (nominal)
Ice point resistance 100 ohms
Self-heating <0.5°C/mW
Stability ±0.05%
Thermal response <0.4s @ t0.9 (in water at 0.4m/sec)
Features #1 Resists vibration & shock
Ordering Information
      Temperature
Range
Type Style Size Min Max Class Resistance Manufacturers
Code
Farnell
Order Code
Pt100 THIN FILM  2 x 5mm -50°C +500°C 1/3 DIN 100 Ohm DM-510-D 2443728
Pt100 THIN FILM  1.0 x 3mm -50°C +500°C A 100 Ohm DM-514-D 2081259
Pt100 THIN FILM  1.2 x 1.6mm -50°C +500°C A 100 Ohm DM-314-D 1289670
Pt100 THIN FILM  1.2 x 4mm -50°C +500°C A 100 Ohm DM-312-D 1289668
Pt100 THIN FILM  10 x 2mm -50°C +500°C A 100 Ohm DM-334-D  8598525
Pt100 THIN FILM  2 x 2.3mm -50°C +500°C A 100 Ohm DM-303-D 1289667
Pt100 THIN FILM  2 x 5mm -50°C +500°C A 100 Ohm DM-508-D 1289666
Pt100 THIN FILM  1.2 x 1.6mm -50°C +500°C B 100 Ohm DM-315-D 1289671
Pt100 THIN FILM  1.2 x 4mm -50°C +500°C B 100 Ohm DM-313-D 1289669
Pt100 THIN FILM  10 x 2mm -50°C +500°C B 100 Ohm DM-333-D 8598533
Pt100 THIN FILM  2 x 2.3mm -50°C +500°C B 100 Ohm DM-301-D 8598541
Pt100 THIN FILM  5 x 2mm -50°C +500°C B 100 Ohm DM-503-D 7218850
Datasheet
Detectors - 2  Dec-23